
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2010
INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
MEN

201005009-15-1/1
ASPIRE ZONE

21/05/2010  16:45
UP  TO  MATCH  9

GHERGHICEANU O

STOJANOVIC Bojan

BLONDELL James

CALVERT Bevan

FLETCHER Tommy

RIDLEY Richard

KROSCH Christoph

ENDERS Philipp

TOERLEN Kenneth

TONNESSEN Havard

NIEBEL Christoph

TURANJANIN M

SUBOTIC Nemanja

VUJAKLIJA Velibo

KARLSSON Kristof

MCCORMACK Darryi

GHERGHICEANU O

KARLSSON Kristof

Total

Total  

1

2

3

4

5

7
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17
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28

31

32

37

39

1

37

0/1

4/8

2/5

0/1

0/1

5/18

3/6

0/1

1/5

0/4

1/10

16/60

8/23

0/8

8/31

1/2

0/3

0/1

3/5

2/3

1/2

1/1

1/1

0/2

1/1

10/21

4/20

1/5

5/25

0/2

4/10

1/2

1/4

0/3

6/21

1/12

1/3

2/15

1/1

0/1

4/7

1/1

1/1

7/11

1/18

1/7

2/25

0/2

4/7

1/1

1/2

1/2

1/3

8/17

2/10

0/1

2/11

1/1

0/1

1/2

0/1

0/1

1/2

2/4

3/6

2/10

0/2

2/12

0/3

7/15

5/13

2/8

0/1

3/6

0/1

18/43

5/8

3/8

1/3

3/8

0/6

4/15

51/138

18/93

3/27

21/120

0.0%

  0.0%

 46.7%

 38.5%

 25.0%

  0.0%

 50.0%

  0.0%

 41.9%

 62.5%

 37.5%

 33.3%

 37.5%

  0.0%

0.0%

 26.7%

 37.0%

 19.4%

 11.1%

 17.5%
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3

2

1

2

5

1

1

1

1

4

22

1

1

1

4

6

2

7

5

3

11

3

4

3

4

3

8

64

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

8

3

2

1

1

3

1

11

1

1

2

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Side Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

SOUTHERN STARS
(COURT PLAYER)

16

10

6

7

8

1

3

23

9

11

4

7

1

2

2

1

2

1

7

2

1

1

12

1

60

21

21

11

17

2

6

 26.7%

 47.6%

 28.6%

 63.6%

 47.1%

 50.0%

 50.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

3

2

3

3

2

2

3

2

3

2

3

3

2

3

3

3

42

3

3

6

TIME

02:28

00:50

02:03

01:59

00:41

00:26

01:28

00:36

02:30

00:55

01:46

00:34

00:47

00:22

00:30

01:52

02:28

00:30

SAVED

Copyright: 21/05/2010IHF/ CHA handball@126.com Longman Sportsoft17:49:06

mailto:handball@126.com


PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2010
TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   11 201005011-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 GHERGHICEANU O 2 STOJANOVIC Bojan 3 BLONDELL James 4 CALVERT Bevan 5 FLETCHER Tommy 7 RIDLEY Richard 11 KROSCH Christoph 13 ENDERS Philipp 

14 TOERLEN Kenneth 17 TONNESSEN 26 NIEBEL Christoph 28 TURANJANIN M 31 SUBOTIC Nemanja 32 VUJAKLIJA Velibo 37 KARLSSON Kristof 39 MCCORMACK 

OPPONENT
8 KAPISODA Petar  10 ABDELRAZEK A  77 SALEM Mubarak  21 ROGANOVIC Zoran  5 MORAES Rodrigo  13 FERNANDES  17 MORAES Rodolfo  22 GUERRA Eduardo

 24 VALCIC Tonci  7 LAZAROV Karil  7 MAZZOCO Renato  27 AKIL Bilal  1 AL-KARBI Abdulla  14 ASHOOR Yousef  44 ALKHATER Abdulla 2 SILVA Vitor hugo

SOUTHERN STARS

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

7/11 23/32

8/17 9/13

3/6 10/12

5/13

4/7

1/8

3/6

3/8

5/26

4/22

8/14

6/89/17

6/10

7/8

8/12

7/10

7/8

7/12
 1 GHERGHICEANU 
O

 37 KARLSSON 
Kristof

 

 12 BAKIR Mohamed 

 25 MIRKO Alilovic

 16 TORRES Jaime

 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1

 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 4 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 5 Miss - 2 Block - 4 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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  1/16     0/1      2/6   
  4/14     0/2     3/13  
  4/16     2/3     2/22  

   0/5      0/1      0/2   
                           2/7   
   0/6      0/1      1/5   

   3/7      1/1      2/3   
   3/6                  1/3   
   3/6      3/3      4/5   

   4/5      1/1      0/2   
   1/3                  1/2   
   0/2                  2/2   

   1/2      2/2      1/1   
   0/1                  2/3   
   1/4                  2/4   

UNOPAR 

AS-QAT 

AS-LIB 

AS-LIB AS-QAT AS-QAT AS-LIB UNOPAR UNOPAR UNOPAR UNOPAR 

AS-LIB AS-QAT UNOPAR AS-LIB AS-QAT  AS-QAT AS-QAT  UNOPAR
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